
GUNSMITHING SERVICES
All Gunsmithing Services will be performed at Freedom Armory, our Glen Rock, York location.  
Guns may be dropped off and picked up at Kinsey’s Outdoors, our Mount Joy, Lancaster location. 

PROFESSIONAL

 GU N SM I T HING

YOUR GUN
YOUR WAY

Sighting & Cleaning Rate
ULTRASONIC CLEAN & INSPECT

• Handguns (GSCIH) 
• Bolt Action Rifle (GSCIR)
• Semi-Auto Rifle (GSCIMS) 
• Shotgun (GSCISP) 
• Machinegun (GSCIMG)
• Military Cosmoline Coated (GSCIMC)

 

$75 
$80
$90
$80
$90

$135
SCOPE MOUNT 
Professional Leveling & Bore Sighting Included.

• Walk-in – previously purchased scope (GSSMWI)
• Buy EITHER Rifle or Scope/Mount (GSSMS)
• Buy BOTH Rifle and Scope/Mount (GSSRS)

 

$50
$25

N/C

Bore Sight — Scope already mounted (GSBSL) $25

Basic Sight-in Rifle (sighted in at 50 yards) 
$75  

+ ammo

Basic Sight-in Pistol (sighted in at 20 yards) 
$65 

+ ammo

Gunsmith Services Rate

TRIGGER/ACTION JOBS*

• Revolver (GSTJR) 
• Pistol (GSTJP) 
• Semi-Auto Rifle (GSTJSR) 
• Bolt Action Rifle Trigger Adjustment (GSTJBR) 
• Bolt Action Rifle Trigger Replacement (GSTRBR) 
*For safety reasons, only new triggers will be installed. 

$95 
$100
$100

$70
$105

Sight Installation – Dovetail (GSSIDP) $55
DRILL & TAP

• D&T, Scope Mt. (GSDTMT)
 

$35/hole
THREADING

• Barrel Threading (GSTHRDBBL) 
General rule: 
1/2-28 thread size: minimum barrel OD must be .600"
5/8-24 thread size: minimum barrel OD must be .700"

$160 

Sling Swivel Installation (GSSSI)
$45  

+ studs
M4 Stock or Sling Adapter Installation (GSM4A) $45

Check Headspace — AR Only $25

GENERAL GUNSMITHING  
1 hour minimum, then $26.25 per quarter.

$105/hr

Recrown a Hunting Barrel T&M

Assemble Lower Parts Kit T&M

Remove Stuck or Plugged Round T&M

Cut Down Shotgun Barrel T&M

Free Float Barrel T&M

Recoil Pad Installation, Reinstall (GSRP) T&M

Glass Beading (GSGB) T&M

SERVICES
SCAN FOR AVAILABLE  
CERAKOTE SERVICES & 
PRICING OR VISIT  
FREEDOMARMORY.COM

Call (717) 227-9060 for more information. Call (717) 227-9060 for more information. 


